
NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 51 STEFAN STOICHITU ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KTM 140 18 22 25 25 25 25

2 3 ANDREI SENCHEA ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KTM 131 22 25 22 22 22 18

3 77 KRISTIAN ANDREEV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM KTM 122 16 22 16 20 20 20 20 20

4 25 NIKOLA MUTAFCHIEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KTM 112 25 25 25 18 10 9

5 12 NIKOLAY PAVLOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 109 22 18 20 15 18 16 14 14

6 15 IVAN TUNTEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 95 18 20 14 16 15 12 11 11

7 5 SIMEON STOYNOV BUL BMF SC VELIKO TARNOVO KTM 90 20 16 13 13 14 14

8 46 GEORGI ILIEV BUL BMF SMC DIESEL JUNAK HUSQVARNA 79 0 15 15 14 13 13 9 8

9 111 MITKO CHAVKOV MKD MFMa KTM 42 11 11 10 10

10 13 ARTEMIL GANGUREAN MOL FMRM MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA 40 18 22

11 9 PLAMEN IVANOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM KTM 39 15 14 0 0 0 10

12 7 KARLO VENDOV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 34 16 18

13 10 DEAN IOVITA ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM 31 15 16

14 40 ALECSEI TOADER ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 31 16 15

15 33 DIAN ANGELOV BUL BMF NESSEBAR MOTO KTM 27 12 15

16 112 VENCE BECZE ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI KTM 25 12 13

17 38 ADREI AVRAM ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 25 13 12

18 78 ALEXANDRE FRANCE ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KTM 17 8 9

19 26 LUCA PHULPIN ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KTM 14 7 7
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 8 VENCISLAV TOSHEV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 197 25 22 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 84 LUCA STEFANESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 142 16 18 16 18 20 18 16 20

3 111 ILIA DIMITROV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KTM 139 20 20 18 15 15 20 15 16 6 12

4 96 DANI TSANKOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 128 22 25 25 25 22 9

5 25 MARTIN LALEV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO KTM 126 20 20 20 22 22 22

6 24 TUDOR STEFANESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 120 15 16 14 16 14 14 15 16

7 222 MAYA COJANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 85 14 14 18 15 13 11

8 210 SAMI ALEXANDRU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 82 18 20 22 22

9 6 ALEXANDER TASEV BUL BMF ALEXANDER MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 76 13 13 12 14 12 12

10 22 ALEXANDER TSVETKOV BUL BMF MSC YABLANITSA MX KAWASAKI 70 11 12 11 12 11 13

11 20 TODOR JORDANOV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO KAWASAKI 59 12 11 10 11 6 9

12 33 GEORGI GEORGIEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 46 9 10 9 10 8 0

13 59 DANIEL MARIAN MOL FMRM EXTREME HUSQVARNA 43 13 13 8 9

14 104 MARK SOKE ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ HUSQVARNA 41 16 0 20 5

15 100 LIVIU JIGMOND ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ YAMAHA 36 18 18

16 3 ANDREJ POPOVIC SRB AMSS ERE KTM 34 16 18

17 365 VUK CAJIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING KTM 34 18 16

18 18 LUKA LAZOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC KTM 30 15 15

19 112 EFE OKUR TUR TMF AVRUPA MOTORCYCLE CLUB HUSQVARNA 30 9 10 3 8

20 200 DANIEL BALTAGA ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI HUSQVARNA 28 13 15

21 30 JILIAN CIRLIG MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 28 14 14

22 243 GEORGI GINOV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 25 10 15

23 106 LUCA IOVITA ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM 23 10 13

24 64 SIMEON TODOROV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 21 7 8 2 4

25 56 VICTOR PARASCHIV ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 20 9 11

26 80 DANIEL MADALIEV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 19 10 9 0 0

27 58 HORIA PARASCHIV ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 14 11 3

28 422 DANIEL PREOTEASA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 14 4 10

29 14 TEODOR CICU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 12 12 0

30 88 MATVEI VASILIEV MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 11 5 6

31 15 POLINA IVANOVA BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 10 3 7

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

MX65

SEVLIEVO (BG) CIOLPANI (ROU)GLOBARE (RS) SAMOKOV (BG) TROYAN (BUL)

FINAL STANDINGS

BMU_MOTOCROSS 2020



32 10 BOJIDAR IVANOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 10 4 6

33 61 MILENA VENDOVA BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 10 5 5

34 190 DAN NITU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 8 8 0

35 81 GHEORGHE GUTANI MOL FMRM MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA 8 7 1

36 312 VINCE BEZCE ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI KTM 7 0 7

37 12 MAXIMILIAN GRACIUN MOL FMRM MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA 3 1 2
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 11 ZOLTAN ORDOG ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 186 22 20 22 22 25 25 25 25

2 7 MIROSLAV DIMITROV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM YAMAHA 175 20 25 20 22 20 20 22 22 22 22

3 15 JIVKO IVANOV BUL BMF ELHOVO RACING CLUB KTM 154 22 20 18 18 18 18 20 20 18 15

4 89 DANAIL STEFANOV BUL BMF YABLANITSA MX YAMAHA 134 16 18 16 2 16 14 18 18 13 18

5 24 HRISTIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 133 25 6 25 25 25 25 2 0

6 61 STANISLAV GOSHEV BUL BMF DAMASCENA ALBA MSC KTM 116 15 16 11 14 14 16 15 15

7 221 IOAN CHIUJDEA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 114 14 16 15 13 14 12 16 14

8 33 VIKTOR RUSU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 107 9 13 13 9 16 16 15 16

9 85 MIHNEA BANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 86 7 8 10 10 13 11 14 13

10 160 HRISTIAN GESHEV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO KTM 80 6 12 7 8 11 13 12 11

11 38 TSVETAN BUZIN BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 77 9 11 10 9 11 6 9 6 11 10

12 281 VLAD URULESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 66 8 11 9 11 7 8 0 12

13 32 MARTIN ANGELOV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KTM 65 13 15 12 15 0 10

14 21 PAVEL DONEVSKI BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT KTM 55 15 1 6 7 12 14

15 23 TIHOMIR JORDANOV BUL BMF MSC DEVNYA MARCIANOPOL KTM 47 14 15 12 6 0 0

16 69 KALOYAN STOYANOV BUL FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 46 2 5 5 5 6 5 10 8

17 3 ANTONIO DAMJANOVSKI MKD MFMa HAMACHI EXTREME KTM 43 12 14 8 9

18 18 NIKOLA DOSEV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 42 3 10 8 12 5 4

19 141 DIMITRIS GANOTIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE YAMAHA 40 18 22

20 144 NICHITA NOVOIDARSCHII MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 40 20 20

21 76 DIDO BRAYKOV BUL BMF ELHOVO RACING CLUB KTM 30 8 10 5 7 0 0

22 124 ALEKSA MILOSAVLJEVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD KTM 23 10 13

23 502 DAVID VIG SRB AMSS 024MX HUSQVARNA 23 11 12

24 11 RELJA KUZMAN SRB AMSS BAP R.T. KTM 21 13 8

25 111 GEORGI SHAGOV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 17 10 7

26 121 GHEORGHE VULPE MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 17 8 9

27 659 DAVID CHIVU ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ HUSQVARNA 16 9 7

28 777 PANAGIOTIS KERAMIDAS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE HUSQVARNA 16 4 4 4 4

29 71 OGNEN TODOROV MKD MFMa MK MOTORI KTM 15 6 9

30 65 DANILO CNJANSKI SRB AMSS BAP R.T. KTM 14 7 7

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

MX85

GLOBARE (RS) SEVLIEVO (BG) SAMOKOV (BG) TROYAN (BUL) CIOLPANI (ROU)

FINAL STANDINGS



31 333 MIHAI GHEORGHIU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 13 7 6

32 118 ATANAS LEKOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM SUZUKI 13 1 3 1 1 4 3

33 75 PETAR RAJEVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD HONDA 10 5 5

34 19 ALEXANDER KARAKASHEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KTM 6 3 3

35 46 DENIS MARTINESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 5 0 5

36 26 AHMED GEREN TUR TMF EGE MOTORCYCLE CLUB KTM 5 3 2

37 33 FILIP RAJEVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD KAWASAKI 4 4 0

38 81 DIMITAR MADJAROV BUL BMF ELHOVO RACING CLUB KTM 4 2 2



NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 164 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KTM 247 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 210 20 20 18 22 22 22 22 20 22 22

3 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM YAMAHA 176 18 16 20 20 15 15 16 18 18 20

4 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 141 22 22 25 0 18 20 18 16

5 22 DIMITAR GROZDANOV BUL BMF MX TEAM SIMITLI KTM 138 16 18 15 15 16 16 20 22

6 31 VIKTOR BORISLAVOV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 126 11 12 11 11 10 13 14 13 16 15

7 46 RADOSLAV ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 116 15 15 13 16 13 14 15 15

8 49 MARIOS KANAKIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE KTM 88 13 3 16 18 20 18

9 141 DENIS HABEANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 80 3 7 9 12 11 10 14 14

10 936 EROSS KOPPANY ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 76 10 14 14 0 0 0 20 18

11 110 STEFANIA BANCILA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 72 6 6 5 9 10 9 15 12

12 27 JIVKO BOGDANOV BUL BMF MSC MX MOTO KTM 71 12 10 11 11 13 14

13 28 MILAN VUKAJOVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD SUZUKI 70 9 11 25 25

14 222 AIDA COJANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 61 5 5 6 7 8 7 13 10

15 42 VUK DRMANAC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC YAMAHA 60 10 10 20 20

16 80 MAXIMILIAN MADALIEV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 59 7 12 4 10 12 11 3 0

17 37 PENKO PENEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 51 4 4 7 6 9 6 8 7

18 23 DENISLAV MOMCHEV BUL BMF ALBA DAMASCENA - MSC HONDA 45 8 9 8 8 0 12

19 17 TEO VIDAK BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM TRAVNIK KAWASAKI 44 22 22

20 191 DAVID VIDOVIC BIH MSBiH MCK VITEZ YAMAHA 36 18 18

21 476 MARIUS POPOVICI ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 28 12 16

22 100 YANKO RAILIC SRB AMSS ERE HONDA 28 14 14

23 64 MIHAI DINE ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 28 0 0 6 5 9 8

24 4 RADOSTIN MIHAYLOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 27 14 13 0 0

25 3 STRAHINJA KALAMKOVIC SRB AMSS ERE KAWASAKI 25 12 13

26 11 GABRIEL NEDYALKOV BUL BMF TEAM GIS HONDA 23 3 5 7 8

27 155 MAXIM BOSCOV MOL FMRM MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA 22 11 11

28 122 MIHAIL GOLOVICICHIN MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 20 7 13

29 22 DAN VOICULESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 19 10 9

30 151 KIRIAKOS MPOGRIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE KTM 17 9 8
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31 7 DUSAN RAKIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD YAMAHA 17 8 9

32 523 LJUBOSLAV ALEXOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM KTM 17 5 6 2 0 1 3

33 214 DAVID PRAJO BiH MSBiH AMK KRESEVO KTM 16 16 0

34 923 MITKO DAVIDKOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM YAMAHA 15 7 8

35 332 ANDREI STREJUT ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA 13 12 1

36 15 FEDA KUZMAN SRB AMSS BAP R.T. YAMAHA 13 6 7

37 58 IOAN PANDELE ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA YAMAHA 12 6 6

38 12 ALEXANDRU DOBRA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 9 4 5

39 8 IASMINA STAN ROU FRM CSM FLACARA MORENI KTM 9 5 4

40 112 DOĞUKAN DOĞANAY TUR TMF AVRUPA MOTORCYCLE CLUB HUSQVARNA 8 5 3

41 282 STRAHINJA GAVRILOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC HONDA 8 3 5

42 30 GEORGI ILIEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KTM 8 0 4 0 4

43 516 MIHAIJKO CAJIC BiH MSBiH ROGATICA KTM 8 4 4

44 114 PETAR PEEV BUL BMF MSC YABLANITSA MX HUSQVARNA 4 2 2



NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 164 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KTM 227 25 25 20 22 22 22 25 22 22 22

2 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 195 20 20 15 20 20 20 22 18 20 20

3 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM YAMAHA 155 18 16 16 16 11 13 15 16 16 18

4 50 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF NSA MOTOR SPORT KTM 145 25 25 25 25 20 25 0 0

5 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 128 22 22 22 0 15 16 16 15

6 22 DIMITAR GROZDANOV BUL BMF MX TEAM SIMITLI KTM 124 15 18 13 13 13 14 18 20

7 411 KRIZSTIAN TOMPA ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI KTM 122 18 18 18 18 25 25

8 46 RADOSLAV ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 98 14 15 10 14 9 8 14 14

9 31 VIKTOR BORISLAVOV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 91 7 8 7 7 4 7 13 11 14 13

10 192 IOSIF PETRU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 88 12 9 8 9 12 13 15 10

11 194 ARTHUR TATARU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 74 0 10 7 10 9 10 13 15

12 529 VUKASIN JABLANOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING YAMAHA 72 11 11 25 25

13 49 MARIOS KANAKIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE KTM 72 12 0 14 15 16 15

14 119 MARK CESKO SRB AMSS 024 MX KAWASAKI 64 9 13 22 20

15 936 EROSS KOPPANY ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 62 6 12 10 0 0 0 18 16

16 51 KRISTIAN PETKOV BUL BMF NSA MOTOR SPORT KTM 62 16 14 9 0 12 11

17 28 MILAN VUKAJOVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD SUZUKI 50 5 7 20 18

18 141 DENIS HABEANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 49 0 3 3 6 8 7 10 12

19 27 JIVKO BOGDANOV BUL BMF MSC MX MOTO KTM 47 8 6 5 5 11 12

20 42 VUK DRMANAC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC YAMAHA 42 6 6 15 15

21 110 STEFANIA BANCILA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 41 2 2 0 3 7 6 12 9

22 14 IVAN KUNDID CRO HMS TEAM CROATIA KAWASAKI 40 18 22

23 25 VELJKO MILOSAVLJEVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC KAWASAKI 34 3 4 14 13

24 80 MAXIMILIAN MADALIEV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 33 3 8 0 4 10 8 0 0

25 17 TEO VIDAK BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM TRAVNIK KAWASAKI 32 16 16

27 191 DAVID VIDOVIC BIH MSBiH MCK VITEZ YAMAHA 27 13 14

26 222 AIDA COJANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 27 1 1 0 1 5 4 9 6

28 97 RADOS ANESTIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE KTM 26 14 12

29 100 YANKO RAILIC SRB AMSS ERE HONDA 25 13 12

30 128 SASA GAJIC BiH MSBiH MSK MIRON MOTO YAMAHA 24 12 12
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31 476 MARIUS POPOVICI ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 22 8 14

33 4 RADOSTIN MIHAYLOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 22 11 11 0 0

32 23 DENISLAV MOMCHEV BUL BMF ALBA DAMASCENA - MSC HONDA 22 4 5 2 2 0 9

34 71 NENAD PETROVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC YAMAHA 20 10 10

35 14 IONUT DAUS ROU FRM CSM FLACARA MORENI KTM 18 11 7

36 37 PENKO PENEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 17 0 0 1 0 6 3 4 3

37 3 STRAHINJA KALAMKOVIC SRB AMSS ERE KAWASAKI 17 8 9

38 155 MAXIM BOSCOV MOL FMRM MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA 15 7 8

39 122 MIHAIL GOLOVICICHIN MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 14 3 11

40 64 MIHAI DINE ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 14 0 0 3 2 5 4

42 214 DAVID PRAJO BiH MSBiH AMK KRESEVO KTM 11 11 0

41 22 DAN VOICULESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 11 6 5

43 11 GABRIEL NEDYALKOV BUL BMF TEAM GIS HONDA 9 0 0 4 5

44 151 KIRIAKOS MPOGRIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE KTM 9 5 4

45 7 DUSAN RAKIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD YAMAHA 9 4 5

46 332 ANDREI STREJUT ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA 6 6 0

47 923 MITKO DAVIDKOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM YAMAHA 5 2 3

48 58 IOAN PANDELE ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA YAMAHA 4 2 2

49 15 FEDA KUZMAN SRB AMSS BAP R.T. YAMAHA 3 1 2

50 112 DOĞUKAN DOĞANAY TUR TMF AVRUPA MOTORCYCLE CLUB HUSQVARNA 2 2 0

51 12 ALEXANDRU DOBRA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 1 0 1

52 8 IASMINA STAN ROU FRM CSM FLACARA MORENI KTM 1 1 0

53 30 GEORGI ILIEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KTM 1 0 0 0 1

54 523 LJUBOSLAV ALEXOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING TEAM KTM 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

55 115 IONUT MARIN ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KTM 0 0 0

56 121 VALENTIN ARDELEAN ROU FRM MOTO EXTREME LUGOJ YAMAHA 0 0 0

57 69 ZLATI ZLATEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 0

58 114 PETAR PEEV BUL BMF MSC YABLANITSA MX HUSQVARNA 0 0 0

59 516 MIHAILKO CAJIC BiH MSBiH ROGATICA KTM 0 0 0

60 282 STRAHINJA GAVRILOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC HONDA 0 0 0



NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 97 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF NSA MOTOR SPORT KTM 250 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 50 STEFAN NEYCHEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 200 22 22 18 18 22 20 18 20 20 20

3 20 KALOYAN ILIEV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA KTM 171 18 18 20 20 16 15 16 16 16 16

4 377 LJUBOMIR VASEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM YAMAHA 146 20 20 15 11 20 22 20 18

5 13 GEORGI GEORGIEV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM SUZUKI 107 14 16 15 18 22 22

6 259 SHEVKI SHEVKIEV BUL BMF MOTORACING VARNA KAWASAKI 84 12 15 13 14 15 15

7 65 MILOS DJORDJEVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD HUSQVARNA 73 15 14 22 22

8 2 IVELIN MANEV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 62 16 12 18 16

9 777 GOCE TOMOVSKI MKD MFMa MOTO CLUB GOGO HONDA 60 16 16 14 14

10 24 HARLI GOROV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 54 13 14 14 13

11 4 DUSKO PAUNOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC HONDA 52 11 11 15 15

12 4 PETAR KUNDID CRO HMS TEAM CROATIA KAWASAKI 50 25 25

13 125 GEORGI ISIDOROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING SUZUKI 48 11 13 12 12

14 81 GEORGE CABAL ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI HUSQVARNA 44 22 22

15 328 PANAGIOTIS KOUZIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE SUZUKI 44 22 22

16 32 EDIN HALILOVIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO HONDA 40 20 20

17 91 MIHAIL COCIU ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 36 18 18

18 11 DARIO CERKEZ BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ KTM 36 18 18

19 144 TAMAS MARTONOSI SRB AMSS TEAM SERBIA YAMAHA 32 16 16

20 19 DANILA ZUBRITSKII MOL FMRM MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA 30 15 15

22 71 MARKO KOSTIC SRB AMSS KOSTIC AMSK KTM 28 13 15

21 81 IVAN LIVANCIC BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ YAMAHA 28 14 14

23 7 STEFAN RADANOV SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC YAMAHA 27 14 13

24 18 VOLKAN OZGUR TUR TMF SANCAKTEPE MC KTM 26 13 13

25 112 BLOGAICHE SPIROVSKI MKD MFMa MK ENDURO TEAM VODNO SUZUKI 24 12 12

26 394 RICHARD SAGHMEISTER SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM YAMAHA 20 10 10

27 182 ADRIAN VLADIMIROV BUL AMSS M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 18 9 9

28 971 MATEJ STANIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO HONDA 13 13 0

29 7 ANDREI FILIP ROU FRM CSM FLACARA MORENI KAWASAKI 0 0 0

30 21 ADRIAN RADUTA ROU FRM TOPCROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 0 0 0
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31 43 STEPHAN TVRA BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO HONDA 0 0 0



NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 87 GRIGOR TSAREV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 KTM 237 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 22 20

2 711 IONUT COJANU ROU FRM JUVENES TARGU MURES YAMAHA 172 20 18 22 20 20 22 25 25

3 96 MARIN MARINOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING HONDA 153 16 16 14 11 16 15 15 16 18 16

4 94 NIKOLAY KOLEV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM HONDA 131 22 22 0 18 18 20 13 18

5 28 ZORAN KARANFILOVSKI MKD MFMa MOTO CLUB MOTORI HONDA 123 12 9 25 25 12 11 15 14

6 29 JULIAN RAYCHEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 113 22 22 0 0 25 22 22 0

7 88 LYUDMIL ALEXANDROV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 99 18 12 6 13 14 7 11 18

8 19 ALEXANDER LENEV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 KTM 88 20 20 13 15 6 14

9 133 LJUBOMIR LAZAROV BUL BMF MSC YABLANICA MX YAMAHA 84 16 12 15 13 13 15

10 25 NIKOLAY MUTAFCHIEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 78 8 13 11 14 13 10 0 9

11 31 VELIK KLICHUROV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KAWASAKI 70 10 9 12 9 16 14

12 517 TONI MARINOV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO 2004 YAMAHA 69 15 20 18 16

13 76 TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV BUL BMF 4X4 ADVENTURE KTM 69 14 15 9 0 11 11 9 0

14 14 BOYAN YANKOV BUL BMF MOTO CLUB ORLITE KAWASAKI 52 4 10 10 6 10 12

15 117 YAVOR VODENOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 49 9 10 8 8 0 0 6 8

16 369 MARIO KOJIC BIH MSBIH MK MIRON MOTO KTM 44 22 22

17 71 NICOLAE COCIU MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 42 20 22

18 218 GIANMARCO SANTUCI ITA BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 39 9 12 8 10

19 43 MILOS MAKJEVIC BIH MSBIH MK MIRON MOTO SUZUKI 36 18 18

20 5 HRISTO DIMITROV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT KTM 36 5 4 14 13

21 171 DANIEL ANDRIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO HONDA 35 15 20

22 282 ANTIONIO BIKIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO HONDA 34 20 14

23 77 MANFRED SPENDIER ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 34 18 16

24 124 DJORDJE GOLOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING HUSQVARNA 33 15 18

25 42 PETAR PETROV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM HONDA 33 10 11 12 0

26 12 LUCIAN GIURGIUVEANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KAWASAKI 30 7 3 10 10

27 41 GEORGE POPA ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA 29 16 13

28 22 MARIO KRAJEVIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO HONDA 27 14 13

29 521 MILAN STOJANOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC HONDA 27 13 14

30 492 ZALAN GALFI ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 26 11 15
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31 6 MARIO BAZIC CRO HMS TEAM CROATIA KAWASAKI 26 11 15

32 18 GEZA KINDA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KAWASAKI 26 14 12

33 540 MARIN PAVE CRO HMS TEAM CROATIA HONDA 25 13 12

34 42 MARTIN SZILVESZTER ROU FRM VECTRA ZARNESTI KTM 23 12 11

35 181 NIKOLAY STOYANOV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 KAWASAKI 23 6 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 4

36 11 IVAN MARDACHEV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 22 3 5 7 7

37 95 MARIO TOTOSHEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 HONDA 20 0 4 8 8

38 9 LAURENTIU TANASE ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 18 9 9

39 925 GOJKO POPOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING KAWASAKI 17 11 6

40 911 STOYCHO FILATOV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KAWASAKI 17 0 1 2 3 5 6

41 707 DOMAGOJ VIDOVIC BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ YAMAHA 16 0 16

42 555 VLADE RAJEVIC SRB AMSS TEAM SERBIA SUZUKI 16 16 0

43 13 IVAN KOLAROV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 HONDA 15 7 5 1 2

44 30 PETAR ILIEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING KAWASAKI 15 7 0 4 4

45 77 GEORGI RADIVOEV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 HUSQVARNA 15 5 3 0 2 4 1

46 511 ROMULUS NECSOIU ROU FRM CSM FLACARA MORENI KAWASAKI 13 7 6

47 94 ANTE RADNIC CRO HMS TEAM CROATIA YAMAHA 12 12 0

48 771 NICOLAE PRODAN MOL FMRM MOLDOVA KTM 11 3 8

49 13 ALEXANDRU CHIRCA ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KAWASAKI 11 8 3

50 14 IULIAN VACARU ROU FRM CSM FLACARA MORENI YAMAHA 11 4 7

51 109 KRISTIAN PLATNER SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM YAMAHA 10 2 8

52 38 PANAGIOTIS SVIRGOS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE HUSQVARNA 10 3 7

53 961 FILIP SAVIC SRB AMSS 024 MX HONDA 10 3 7

54 119 KOSTAS GOSKINOS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE HONDA 10 5 5

55 80 RADOSLAV SMILKOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 8 3 5

56 11 SEBASTIAN PACURAR ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 7 6 1

57 48 LUCIAN CONSTANTIN ROU FRM JUVENES TARGU MURES HONDA 7 2 5

58 200 IVAYLO SIRAKOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 6 0 6

59 50 GOJKO UZELAC SRB AMSS GTC RACING KTM 6 4 2

60 7 IVAN POPLALOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 3 0 3

61 38 BOGDAN OPROIU ROU FRM DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI KAWASAKI 3 1 2

62 18 TONCHO LEKOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM SUZUKI 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

63 71  MARCEL VISOIU ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KAWASAKI 2 2 0

64 8 VLADIMIR TUCAKOVIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD HONDA 2 1 1

65 258 SVETOSLAV LACHEV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 KAWASAKI 1 1 0

66 93 KRASIMIR BOJURSKI BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



67 7 ALEXANDRU OTEL ROU FRM MOTOR TEHNIC TARGU MURES YAMAHA 0 0 0

68 33 CEZAR OPROIU ROU FRM DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI KAWASAKI 0 0 0

69 123 PAVEL RANCHEV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 566 PAVLIN RUSEV BUL BMF MOTO CLUB ORLITE KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 313 MILAN ARGIROV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 4 NIKOLAY NIKOLOV BUL BMF MOTO CLUB ORLITE KTM 0 0 0 0 0

73 86 TUGRUL DURSUNKAYA TUR TMF AVRUPA MOTORCYCLE CLUB YAMAHA 0 0 0

74 100 SAKIR SENKALAYCI TUR TMF AVRUPA MOTORCYCLE CLUB KTM 0 0 0

75 69 ZORAN VIDOVIC BIH MSBIH MK MIRON MOTO KAWASAKI 0 0 0

76 24 VASIL RADIVOEV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT 2020 KTM 0 0 0 0 0

77 111 IVAYLO TSENOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 0 0 0

78 91 CHAVDAR KRASTEV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT KAWASAKI 0 0 0

79 84 SEBASTIAN STRECHIOIU ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KTM 0 0 0

80 3 MILOS JOVANOVIC SRB AMSS ERE HONDA 0 0 0

81 22 UROS RAKIC SRB AMSS TERMORAD SUZUKI 0 0 0



NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 777 DIMITRIS KERAMIDAS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE SUZUKI 213 25 25 6 0 20 18 22 25 20 22 20 16

2 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF KIPPEN MX RACING TEAM HONDA 204 22 22 25 25 16 25 18 18 18 15

3 771 STANKO BOYANOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 188 15 14 15 22 25 15 25 25 14 18

4 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 185 20 20 13 15 22 16 16 16 25 22

5 433 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT VARNA HONDA 145 18 13 20 16 11 13 13 12 16 13

6 71 YANKO ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 143 12 18 22 12 15 22 22 20

7 22 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM YAMAHA 131 14 12 16 18 12 11 12 13 12 11

8 175 NIKOLAY NANCHEV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT YAMAHA 92 16 16 18 20 11 11

9 16 KALCHO DIMOV BUL BMF DIANA RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 80 12 13 13 12 15 15

10 225 ZAHARI TOMOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM HONDA 78 13 15 0 0 18 20 10 2

11 191 BISER ASENOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 71 14 14 14 14 14 1

12 66 CIPRIAN POPESCU ROU FRM DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI YAMAHA 67 0 0 10 10 9 9 15 14

13 678 KOLYO KOVACHEV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT KTM 53 11 11 8 9 8 6

14 26 EMIL BALDJIISKI BUL BMF MSC DIESEL JUNAK SUZUKI 52 11 10 8 8 1 14

15 98 REZO BOSKO BIH MSBIH AMK USKOPLJE KTM 47 25 22 2

16 88 PETER GAGYI ROU FRM MASTER BIKE CLUJ HUSQVARNA 47 22 25 1

17 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 46 5 4 7 0 6 8 6 10

18 46 SLOBODAN IVCESKI MKD MFMa COBO RACING HONDA 40 20 20

19 158 STEVO BABIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO YAMAHA 36 18 18

20 92 GABRIEL POMANA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 33 9 9 8 7

21 99 ZOLTAN FAZAKAS ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 33 13 20

22 60 MIROSLAV HRISTOV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 31 10 6 10 0 5 0

23 112 JIVKO BONEV BUL BMF M6 YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 27 9 5 5 8

24 61 MIHAIL PASCU ROU FRM CSM MORENI KTM 20 0 0 10 10

25 63 MIHAITA STOEANOVICI ROU FRM SMART BRASOV YAMAHA 19 7 12

26 69 DANIEL NAGY ROU FRM CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 19 11 8

27 11 STIPAN KUDJUNDJIC SRB AMSS 024 MX KTM 18 7 11

28 60 ALEXANDRU ENCEANU ROU FRM SMART BRASOV YAMAHA 18 9 9

29 74 VLADKO PROVODOVSKI SRB AMSS BAP R.T. YAMAHA 16 8 8

30 69 BRANKO RADANOV SRB AMSS ERE KAWASAKI 16 9 7
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31 117 GABOR SAGHMEISTER SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM YAMAHA 15 6 9

32 73 VENELIN ARAVANOV BUL BMF DIANA RACING TEAM YAMAHA 15 5 10

33 62 HRISTO VLADIMIROV BUL BMF PLOVDIV MOTOR SPORT HUSQVARNA 14 7 7

34 70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV BUL BMF MSC X ENDURO KARNARE KTM 12 7 5

35 206 BOJIDAR SHUMANOV BUL BMF MSC DIESEL JUNAK KTM 10 3 7

36 127 DANCHO STANOEV BUL BMF SMC RIDO SAMOKOV KAWASAKI 10 4 6

37 165 DRAGISA STANKOVIC SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM KTM 9 4 5

38 666 NIKOLA ANGELOV BUL BMF 4X4 ADVENTURE YAMAHA 8 4 4

39 57 DIITAR TASEV BUL BMF ALEXANDER MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 5 2 3

40 227 KANCHO DAVITKOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 0 0 0


